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1.3.37.02 923272447 Sistema General de Regalías 723.616.176,64         -                                  
1.3.84.17 28327000 Universidad Tecnológica del Chocó -                             1.689.885,86                  
1.3.84.17 84800000 Inder Arauca -                             20.601.118,01                
1.3.84.17 112727000 Departamento del Chocó -                             99.545.482,00                
1.3.84.17 115252000 Departamento de Nariño -                             196.991.083,49              
1.3.84.17 115454000 Departamento del Norte de Santander -                             1.086.318.235,80           
1.3.84.17 119494000 Departamento del Guainía -                             695.330,48                     
1.3.84.17 120323000 Inder de Deportes de Córdoba -                             338.473.835,00              
1.3.84.17 120341000 Inder del Deporte y la Recreación -                             33.305.743,20                
1.3.84.17 120905000 Inder Antioquia -                             33.842.349,00                
1.3.84.17 121508000 Inder Atlántico -                             67.314.235,00                
1.3.84.17 123618000 Inder Caquetá -                             2.613.650,00                  
1.3.84.17 123747000 Inder para la Recreación y el Deporte -                             212.559.563,07              
1.3.84.17 124554000 Inder Norte de Santander -                             65.661.838,00                
1.3.84.17 125613000 Inder Bolívar -                             277.315.567,00              
1.3.84.17 126595000 Inder de Deportes del Guaviare -                             2.172.000,00                  
1.3.84.17 127173000 Inder de Deportes del Tolima -                             2.219.000,00                  
1.3.84.17 130191000 Inder Amazonas -                             39.637.700,00                
1.3.84.17 210020400 La Jagua de Ibirico -                             722.407,28                     
1.3.84.17 210023300 Cotorra -                             78.431.828,19                
1.3.84.17 210095200 Miraflores - Guaviare -                             1.054.961.832,00           
1.3.84.17 210105101 Ciudad Bolívar -                             421.788,00                     
1.3.84.17 210119001 Popayán -                             5.826.516,76                  
1.3.84.17 210127001 Quibdó -                             127.987.454,00              
1.3.84.17 210141001 Neiva -                             163.649,00                     
1.3.84.17 210147001 Santa Marta -                             6.701.028,29                  
1.3.84.17 210173001 Ibagué -                             1.570.014.700,98           
1.3.84.17 210176001 Santiago de Cali -                             1.191.915.207,00           
1.3.84.17 210186001 San Miguel de Mocoa -                             256.120.160,00              
1.3.84.17 210191001 Leticia -                             11.834.988,67                
1.3.84.17 210627006 Acandí -                             2.191.564.103,86           
1.3.84.17 210870708 San Marcos -                             242.879,00                     
1.3.84.17 211018410 La Montañita -                             993.081,00                     
1.3.84.17 211173411 Líbano -                             36.655.859,34                
1.3.84.17 211325513 Pacho -                             574.762.461,64              
1.3.84.17 212152621 Roberto Payán (San José) -                             1.000.000,00                  
1.3.84.17 212452224 Cuaspud (Carlosama) -                             212.676.835,45              
1.3.84.17 212585325 San Luis de Palenque -                             399.790,07                     
1.3.84.17 213025530 Paratebueno -                             93.879,00                       
1.3.84.17 213268432 Málaga -                             2.433.357,15                  
1.3.84.17 214205842 Uramita -                             16.549.493,00                
1.3.84.17 214215842 Úmbita -                             42.672,26                       
1.3.84.17 214217442 Marmato -                             3.642.222,78                  
1.3.84.17 214718247 El Doncello -                             494.359,00                     
1.3.84.17 214813248 El Guamo -  Bolívar -                             4.837,49                         
1.3.84.17 214973449 Melgar -                             16.834.616,00                
1.3.84.17 214986749 Sibundoy -                             80.337,32                       
1.3.84.17 215023350 La Apartada -                             246.587,52                     
1.3.84.17 215354553 Puerto Santander -                             17.347,00                       
1.3.84.17 215405154 Caucasia -                             253.285.273,77              
1.3.84.17 215568755 Socorro -                             56.426.470,30                
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1.3.84.17 215741357 Iquira -                             12.885,00                       
1.3.84.17 216008560 Ponedera -                             10.197.167,37                
1.3.84.17 216013760 Soplaviento -                             4.989.421,00                  
1.3.84.17 216705667 San Rafael -                             100.020,00                     
1.3.84.17 216805368 Jericó - Antioquia -                             1.246.500.000,00           
1.3.84.17 216813468 Santa Cruz de Mompóx -                             45.508.800,00                
1.3.84.17 216873268 El Espinal -                             30.205.266,29                
1.3.84.17 217066170 Dosquebradas -                             113.666,00                     
1.3.84.17 217170771 Sucre - Sucre -                             357.418.383,64              
1.3.84.17 217268572 Puente Nacional -                             3.166.308,00                  
1.3.84.17 217519075 Balboa - Cauca -                             37.622.067,84                
1.3.84.17 218047980 Zona Bananera -                             6.080,00                         
1.3.84.17 219141791 Tárqui -                             118.819.631,00              
1.3.84.17 220105837 Inder Imdeportes - Turbo -                             9.150.185,00                  
1.3.84.17 250105001 Plaza Mayor Medellín -                             18.596.905,33                
1.3.84.17 923269823 Inder de Deportes del Cauca -                             78.508.759,00                
1.3.84.17 923271563 Inder Vichada -                             56.616.341,00                
1.3.84.17 923271650 FONDECUN -                             19.922.579,00                
1.3.84.17 923272180 Inder de Deportes de la Guajira -                             168.247.241,00              
1.3.84.17 923272373 Inder y la Recreación de Ibagué -                             37.524.501,79                
1.3.84.17 923272538 Inder Putumayo -                             63.000.000,00                
1.3.84.17 923272630 Inder Buenaventura -                             62.231.740,00                
1.3.84.26 41100000 Positiva Compañía de Seguros S.A. 377.354,00                -                                  
1.3.86.90 28327000 Universidad Tecnológica del Chocó -                             1.689.885,86-                  
1.3.86.90 41100000 Positiva Compañía de Seguros S.A. -                             3.108.475,00-                  
1.3.86.90 84800000 Inder del Deporte y la Recreación de Arauca -                             20.601.118,01-                
1.3.86.90 112727000 Departamento del Chocó -                             99.545.482,00-                
1.3.86.90 115252000 Departamento de Nariño -                             89.129.427,89-                
1.3.86.90 115454000 Departamento del Norte de Santander -                             1.086.318.235,80-           
1.3.86.90 119494000 Departamento del Guainía -                             695.330,48-                     
1.3.86.90 120341000 Inder del Deporte y la Recreación -                             33.305.743,20-                
1.3.86.90 120905000 Inder de Deportes de Antioquia -                             30.073.850,00-                
1.3.86.90 121508000 Inder Atlántico -                             67.314.235,00-                
1.3.86.90 123618000 Inder Caquetá -                             2.613.650,00-                  
1.3.86.90 124554000 Inder Norte de Santander -                             23.500.000,00-                
1.3.86.90 125613000 Inder Bolívar -                             276.020.401,00-              
1.3.86.90 126595000 Inder Guaviare -                             2.172.000,00-                  
1.3.86.90 127173000 Inder Tolima -                             2.219.000,00-                  
1.3.86.90 130191000 Inder Amazonas -                             39.637.700,00-                
1.3.86.90 210020400 La Jagua de Ibirico -                             722.407,28-                     
1.3.86.90 210023300 Cotorra -                             78.431.828,19-                
1.3.86.90 210095200 Miraflores - Guaviare -                             1.054.961.832,00-           
1.3.86.90 210105101 Ciudad Bolívar -                             421.788,00-                     
1.3.86.90 210119001 Popayán -                             5.826.516,76-                  
1.3.86.90 210127001 Quibdó -                             84.995.295,00-                
1.3.86.90 210141001 Neiva -                             163.649,00-                     
1.3.86.90 210173001 Ibagué -                             1.570.014.700,98-           
1.3.86.90 210176001 Santiago de Cali -                             1.191.915.207,00-           
1.3.86.90 210186001 San Miguel de Mocoa -                             256.120.160,00-              
1.3.86.90 210191001 Leticia -                             11.834.988,67-                
1.3.86.90 210627006 Acandí -                             2.191.564.103,86-           
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1.3.86.90 210870708 San Marcos -                             242.879,00-                     
1.3.86.90 211018410 La Montañita -                             993.081,00-                     
1.3.86.90 211173411 Líbano -                             36.655.859,34-                
1.3.86.90 211325513 Pacho -                             574.762.461,64-              
1.3.86.90 212152621 Roberto Payán (San José) -                             1.000.000,00-                  
1.3.86.90 212452224 Cuaspud (Carlosama) -                             212.676.835,45-              
1.3.86.90 212585325 San Luis de Palenque -                             399.790,07-                     
1.3.86.90 213025530 Paratebueno -                             93.879,00-                       
1.3.86.90 213268432 Málaga -                             2.433.357,15-                  
1.3.86.90 214215842 Úmbita -                             42.672,26-                       
1.3.86.90 214217442 Marmato -                             3.642.222,78-                  
1.3.86.90 214718247 El Doncello -                             494.359,00-                     
1.3.86.90 214813248 El Guamo -  Bolívar -                             4.837,49-                         
1.3.86.90 214973449 Melgar -                             16.834.616,00-                
1.3.86.90 214986749 Sibundoy -                             80.337,32-                       
1.3.86.90 215023350 La Apartada -                             246.587,52-                     
1.3.86.90 215354553 Puerto Santander -                             17.347,00-                       
1.3.86.90 215405154 Caucasia -                             253.285.273,77-              
1.3.86.90 215568755 Socorro -                             56.426.470,30-                
1.3.86.90 215741357 Iquira -                             12.885,00-                       
1.3.86.90 216008560 Ponedera -                             10.197.167,37-                
1.3.86.90 216013760 Soplaviento -                             4.989.421,00-                  
1.3.86.90 216705667 San Rafael -                             100.020,00-                     
1.3.86.90 216805368 Jericó - Antioquia -                             1.246.500.000,00-           
1.3.86.90 216873268 El Espinal -                             30.205.266,29-                
1.3.86.90 217066170 Dosquebradas -                             113.666,00-                     
1.3.86.90 217170771 Sucre - Sucre -                             357.418.383,64-              
1.3.86.90 217268572 Puente Nacional -                             3.166.308,00-                  
1.3.86.90 217519075 Balboa - Cauca -                             37.622.067,84-                
1.3.86.90 218047980 Zona Bananera -                             6.080,00-                         
1.3.86.90 219141791 Tárqui -                             118.819.631,00-              
1.3.86.90 220105837 Inder Imdeportes - Turbo -                             9.150.185,00-                  
1.3.86.90 250105001 Plaza Mayor -                             18.596.905,33-                
1.3.86.90 923269823 Inder Cauca -                             28.679.559,00-                
1.3.86.90 923271563 Inder Vichada -                             56.616.341,00-                
1.3.86.90 923271650 FONDECUN -                             19.922.579,00-                
1.3.86.90 923272180 Inder de Deportes de la Guajira -                             110.264.647,00-              
1.3.86.90 923272373 Inder y la Recreación de Ibagué -                             30.347.315,99-                
1.3.86.90 923272538 Inder Putumayo -                             63.000.000,00-                
1.3.86.90 923272630 Inder Buenaventura -                             4.370.540,00-                  
1.9.08.01 26141000 Universidad Surcolombiana 2.958.727.192,00      -                                  
1.9.08.01 27123000 Universidad de Córdoba 2.694.595.227,00      -                                  
1.9.08.01 27615000 UPTC 3.385.444.503,06      -                                  
1.9.08.01 32000000 Sociedad Hotelera Tequendama S.A. 6.634.178.740,00      -                                  
1.9.08.01 115252000 Departamento de Nariño 137.240.813,60         -                                  
1.9.08.01 121708000 Universidad de Atlántico 2.326.235.908,80      -                                  
1.9.08.01 128863000 Inder Quindío 471.850.039,00         -                                  
1.9.08.01 129444000 Universidad de la Guajira 901.743.983,06         -                                  
1.9.08.01 161525000 Empresa Inmobiliaria de Cundinamarca 1.034.219.507,46      -                                  
1.9.08.01 216813468 Santa Cruz de Mompóx 138.000.000,00         -                                  
1.9.08.01 822576000 Escuela Nacional del Deporte 4.606.551.110,40      -                                  
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1.9.08.01 923272394 Direccion Tesoro Nacional 448.848.638,31         -                                  
1.9.86.04 120905000 Inder de Deportes de Antioquia 403.211.355,00         -                                  
1.9.86.04 123176000 Inder Valle del Cauca 203.634.411,00         -                                  
1.9.86.04 213568235 El Carmen de Chucurí 3.924.187.100,00      -                                  
1.9.86.04 213719137 Caldono 596.775.206,00         -                                  
1.9.86.04 216419364 Jambaló 822.635.695,00         -                                  
1.9.86.04 217925279 Fómeque 1.852.010.812,00      -                                  
2.4.01.02 161525000 Empresa Inmobiliaria de Cundinamarca 63.074.011,02           -                                  
2.4.01.02 923269422 Servicios Postales Nacionales S.A. 24.240.800,00           -                                  
2.4.03.15 210163001 Armenia 330.388.304,00         -                                  
2.4.07.22 11300000 Ministerio de Educación Nacional 586.046,00                -                                  
4.1.10.03 118888000 San Andrés, Providencia y Santa Catalina -                             4.618.384,85                  
4.1.10.03 120323000 Inder de Deportes de Córdoba -                             1.181.972,00                  
4.1.10.03 120341000 Inder del Deporte y la Recreación -                             431.632.644,00              
4.1.10.03 123618000 Inder Caquetá -                             2.613.650,00                  
4.1.10.03 128470000 Inder Sucre -                             6.137.344,72                  
4.1.10.03 210147001 Santa Marta, -                             6.701.028,29                  
4.1.10.03 215354553 Puerto Santander -                             87.814,00                       
4.1.10.03 250105001 Plaza Mayor Medellín -                             14.915.752,00                
4.1.10.03 923271650 FONDECUN -                             621.218.032,29              
4.1.10.03 923271679 Inder Cundinamarca -                             57.609.154,00                
4.1.10.03 923272373 Inder y la Recreación de Ibagué -                             65.185,80                       
4.4.13.09 923272447 Sistema General de Regalías -                             159.202.238,12              
4.4.28.07 910300000 DIAN -                             831.452,44                     
4.7.05.08 923272394 Direccion Tesoro Nacional -                             35.231.064.622,87         
4.7.05.10 923272394 Direccion Tesoro Nacional -                             258.170.427.939,25       
4.7.22.01 11300000 Ministerio de Educación Nacional -                             55.833.742,00                
4.7.22.01 910300000 DIAN -                             1.957.191.000,00           
4.7.22.90 923272394 Direccion Tesoro Nacional -                             7.019.859,00                  
5.1.04.01 23900000 ICBF -                             347.900.500,00              
5.1.04.02 26800000 SENA -                             58.052.900,00                
5.1.04.03 22000000 ESAP -                             58.052.900,00                
5.1.04.04 11300000 Ministerio de Educación Nacional -                             116.019.100,00              
5.1.11.17 234011001 EAAB -                             154.477.660,80              
5.1.11.17 234111001 ETB -                             160.906.574,00              
5.1.11.23 923269422 Servicios Postales Nacionales S.A. -                             837.393.289,00              
5.1.11.25 41800000 La Previsora S.A. -                             16.636.148,99                
5.1.11.27 36400000 Imprenta Nacional de Colombia -                             2.709.900,00                  
5.1.11.78 41500000 ICETEX -                             333.170.891,58              
5.1.20.11 110505000 Departamento de Antioquia -                             414.000,00                     
5.1.20.11 116666000 Departamento de Risaralda -                             337.600,00                     
5.1.20.11 210111001 Bogotá D.C. -                             696.000,00                     
5.1.20.11 210166001 Pereira -                             84.400,00                       
5.4.23.02 116666000 Departamento de Risaralda -                             2.037.114.968,00           
5.4.23.02 210117001 Manizales -                             640.453.525,00              
5.4.23.02 210163001 Armenia -                             330.388.304,00              
5.4.23.03 822576000 Escuela Nacional del Deporte -                             13.473.826.666,00         
5.7.20.80 923272394 Direccion Tesoro Nacional -                             24.982.498.258,89         
5.8.90.90 910300000 DIAN -                             1.341,00                         


